
HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 

I I conversion of warrants I 

(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern 

Total 

Warrants 

0 

Number of 
warrants 

0.00 

As a % of total 
number of warrants 

0.00 

As a % of total 
number of shares 
of the Company 

assuming full 
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(b) 
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PY 

1 
2 
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COMPANY SECRES'ARV 

Individuals 
i) Holding nominal share capital 

upto Rs. 1 lakh 
ii) Holding nominal share capital 

in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 

Promoter and Promoter Group 
Public 
GRAND TOTAL (A)*(B)+( C) 

9395 

18 

0 
0 

10152 

1412806 

51 9254 

0 
0 

20658322 

1366471 

51 9254 

0 
0 

20593212 

6.84 

2.51 

6.84 

2.51 

0.00 
0.00 

100.00 

0.00 
0.00 

100.00 

NA 
NA 
NA 

N A 
N A 

N A 
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(I)(b] Statement showina holdina of securities [including shares. warrants, convertible securities) of Dersons belona to the cateaow 

"Promoter and Promoter G r o u ~ "  

S c r i ~  Code : NSE - HGS BSE - 532859 Quarter Ended : 3010912014 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion Of 

warrants and 
convertible 
securities) as a %of 
diluted share 
ca~i ta l  

Sr. 
No. 

Asa% As a %total 
Asa%of total No. No. of 

Name of the shareholder Details of Warrants 
Details Of convertible 
securities Details of Shares held Encumbered shares(.) 



Scrip Code : NSE - HGS BSE - 532859 

(I)(C)(i) Statement showina holdina of securities (includina shares, warrants. convertible securities) of Dersons belonaina to the cateaow "Public" 
and holdina more than 1% of the total number of shares 

number of shares 

Name of the shareholder 

(I)(C)[ii) Statement showina holdina of securities lincludinq shares, warrants. convertible securities) of Dersons Itoaether with PAC) belonainq 
to the cateaow "Publicnand holdina more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Com~any  

Scripe Code : NSE - HGS BSE - 532859 

(I)(d) Statement showinq details of locked-in shares 

Sr. No. 

1 

tal number of 

Name(s) of the shareholder@) and the Persons 
Acting in Concert (PAC) with them 

NIL 

Shares as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 
(i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 

Statement at para 
(I)(a) above) 

Number of 
shares 

Details of Warrants 

No. of 

Total shares 
(including 

underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 

securities) as a % of 
diluted share capital 

Details of 

No. of 
convertible 
securities 

held 

Asa% 
total No. 

of the 
same 
class 

convertible 

% w.r.t total 
no. of 

convertible 
securities of 

the same 
class 
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Scrip Code : NSE - HGS BSE - 532859 Quarter Ended : 3010912014 

(11) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

(Il) (b) Statement showing holding of ~epository Receipts (DRs), where 
underlying shares held by "promoterlpromoter group" are in 

excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Scrip Code : NSE - HGS BSE - 532859 Quarter ended : 3010912014 

Sr.No. Type of 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs. Etc.) 

Sr.No. 

Number of 
. outstanding 

DRs 

N I  L 

Name of the 
DR holder. 

Number of 
shares 

underlying 
outstanding 

DRs 

Type of 
outstanding 

DR 
(ADRs, 
GDRs, 

SDRs. etc.) 

N I L  

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e.Grand Total of 
(A)+(B)+( C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above 

Number of 
shares 

underlying 
outstanding 

DRs 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e.Grand Total of 
(A)+(B)+( C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above 
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HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLU'TIONS LIMITED 

Scrip Code : NSE - HGS BSE - 532859 Quarter Ended : September 30,2014 

I II (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of 
shareslsecurities is issued by the issuer. 
(Give description of voting rights for each class of security Class X, Class Y, Class Z) 


